RWK Luftpistole 2013/2014 Mannschaftswertung Endtabelle

Platz Verein

1. SV Altenseelbach
2. SV Herzhausen
3. SV Tell Birkefehl
4. SV Olpe

5. SSV Musse |

6. SV Birkelbach |
7. SV Meiswinkel |
8. SV Weidenau

9. SV Brauersdorf:
10. SV Meiswinkel V
11. SV Meiswinkel 11
12. SV Benfel

13. SV Fischelbach I
14. SV Eiserfeld |
15. SV Littfeld

16. SV 1911 Salchendorf |
17.  SSV Rolleken |
18. SV Saalhausen |
19.  SpSch Wingeshausen
20.  SSG Feudingen |
21.  SSG Berleburg
22.  SuS Leimstruth
23. SV Meiswinkel 111

Sportleiter Pistole

1
1098
1112
1074
1085
1058
1075
1071
1055
1043
1049
1055
1014
1064
1025
1047
1015
1040
1033
1056
1008
1006
1018
1014

2. 3. 4. 5.
1091 1102 1111 1103
1091 1074 1097 1090
1086 1094 1082 1091
1068 1048 1076 1078
1057 1081 1094 1071
1070 1067 1060 1089
1076 1062 1059 1073
1044 1081 1057 1076
1055 1099 1050 1057
1047 1086 1055 1042
1027 1058 1058 1086
1052 1078 1061 1053
1033 1045 1055 1039
1047 1029 1047 1054
1034 1047 1038 1020
1054 1056 1055 1000
1025 1029 1022 1038
1032 1016 1028 1038
1011 1028 1018 990
1005 1048 1034 1033
1037 1027 1020 1012
1030 1043 1040 978
1012 1030 1009 1035

Alfons Herbst Tel. 02751/51980

6.
1086
1096
1066
1069
1056
1042
1055
1078
1060
1075
1046
1031
1038
1057
1043
1038
1040
1047
1072
1024
1022
986
987

Gesamt
6591
6560
6493
6424
6417
6403
6396
6391
6364
6354
6330
6289
6274
6259
6229
6218
6194
6194
6175
6152
6124
6095
6087

Schnitt
1098,5
1093,3333
1082,1667
1070,6667
1069,5
1067,1667
1066
1065,1667
1060,6667
1059
1055
1048,1667
1045,6667
1043,1667
1038,1667
1036,3333
1032,3333
1032,3333
1029,1667
1025,3333
1020,6667
1015,8333
1014,5
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Schiitze

Amstutz, Peter
Zollitsch, Oliver
Strehlau, Daniel
Loos, Kevin
Waletzke, Daniel
Gronemeyer, Markus
Zollitsch, Nico
Dreisbach, Udo
Dreisbach, Volker
Schiirmann, Markus
Pritzel, Christian
Bender, Jessica
Sack, Stephan
Schurmann, Margret
Brauer, Markus
Scheffel, Heinrich
Dellori, Michael
Hdornberger, Jeffrey
Stein, Dieter
Dellori, Doris
Lorsbach, Maren
Hadem, Volker
Schaar, Marko
Jurisch, Detlef
Schlosser, Burghardt
Reimer, Konstatin
Israel, Matthias
Benfer, Peter
Knickmann, Lars
Balzer, Jorg
Kramer, Thomas
Gessner, Dietmar
Beuter, Sebastian
Schitz, Manfred
Berger, Marco
Rostek, Roman
Worster, David
Hesener, Reinhard
Stdcker, Marc
N&h, Ronja
Bender, Kai

Amos, Heinrich
Grebe, Jorg
Mertens, Heinrich
Otto, Frank

Reuter, Katharina
Gernand, Stefanie
Jung, Stefan

Stuff, Markus
Bode, Christian
Hund, Roland
Lorsbhach, Horst
Hamers, Stefan
Kossinski, Jaroslaw
Gessner, Rolf
Schrader, Andre

Verein

SV Weidenau

SV Altenseelbach
SV Meiswinkel |
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Herzhausen
SV Herzhausen
SV Altenseelbach
SV Tell Birkefehl
SpSch Wingeshausen |
SV Birkelbach |
SSV Misse |

SV Brauersdorf
SV Herzhausen
SV Saalhausen |
SV Fischelbach |
SG Berleburg

SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel V
SV Altenseelbach
SV Tell Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel Il
SV Littfeld

SV Birkelbach
SV 1911 Salchendorf
SSV Misse |

SV Weidenau

SV Olpe |

SV Benfe

SV Brauersdorf
SV Eiserfeld

SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel Il
SSV Misse |

SuS Leimstruth
SV Meiswinkel Il
SV Olpe |

SV 1911 Salchendorf
SSV Rollecken
SV Benfe

SV Meiswinkel |
SuS Leimstruth
SSG Feudingen
SV Birkelbach
SSV Rollecken
SSG Feudingen
SV Fischelbach |
SV Littfeld

SV Fischelbach |
SSV Rollecken
SV Meiswinkel Il
SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Saalhausen |
SV Weidenau

SV Meiswinkel Il
SV Saalhausen |

1
370
380
371
368
377
373
360
370
376
363
360
361
362
351
367
353
350
350
358
354
349
357
361
356
349
350
364
365
340
342
347
357
349
356
338
356
341
346
339
344
340
322
351
350
348
351
342
346
344
350
336
331
343
335
331
339

2.
366
367
373
373
365
359
365
363
360
366
362
353
367
360
361
362
364
372
359
359
360
351
358
351
357
349
355
352
359
350
353
350
338
347
344
355
357
334
339
350
349
346
346
354
333
343
341
329
337
322
325
335
337
329
346
335

3.
375
375
367
372
367
354
369
364
366
362
359
369
353
365
359
358
367
366
358
363
354
355
358
356
363
360
338
362
368
346
353
354
359
362
358
351
354
354
356
351
351
351
347
340
351
332
336
354
335
346
332
348
319
346
339
332

4.
376
373
369
371
367
368
377
362
369
364
363
360
362
364
365
365
363
359
361
357
358
364
359
364
376
356
355
355
344
357
351
347
355
354
349
350
352
348
352
348
357
346
337
340
354
352
349
338
334
332
339
325
333
325
338
331

RWK Luftpistole 2013/2014 Einzelwertung (Endtabelle 6. Wettkampf)

5.
381
376
375
357
362
368
367
361
355
369
380
361
360
361
356
361
364
349
360
366
368
359
367
350
342
350
357
335
353
362
348
350
349
331
356
348
337
353
363
352
337
366
353
346
340
335
344
348
339
337
344
336
346
345
347
331

6.
378
374
373
368
362
371
354
364
355
356
356
365
363
366
356
362
352
361
358
350
359
362
340
363
349
362
357
352
352
354
358
343
351
350
349
331
349
351
336
338
349
350
346
348
349
349
347
333
341
339
345
346
342
338
309
339

Gesamt
2246
2245
2228
2209
2200
2193
2192
2184
2181
2180
2180
2169
2167
2167
2164
2161
2160
2157
2154
2149
2148
2148
2143
2140
2136
2127
2126
2121
2116
2111
2110
2101
2101
2100
2094
2091
2090
2086
2085
2083
2083
2081
2080
2078
2075
2062
2059
2048
2030
2026
2021
2021
2020
2018
2010
2007

Schnitt
374,3333
374,1667
371,3333
368,1667
366,6667

365,5
365,3333
364
363,5
363,3333
363,3333
361,5
361,1667
361,1667
360,6667
360,1667
360
359,5
359
358,1667
358

358
357,1667
356,6667
356
354,5
354,3333
353,5
352,6667
351,8333
351,6667
350,1667
350,1667
350

349
348,5
348,3333
347,6667
3475
347,1667
347,1667
346,8333
346,6667
346,3333
345,8333
343,6667
343,1667
341,3333
338,3333
337,6667
336,8333
336,8333
336,6667
336,3333
335
334,5



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.

Wiesel, Bengt-Michael
Laumann, Dimitri
Schéfer, Carsten
Hildebrandt, Michel
Jeske, Werner
Scheuermann, Lars
Bohl, Glinter

Jeske, Tim

Opitz, Florian
Koler, Jirgen
Rosler, Christian
Berger, Nadine
Menn, Wolfgang
Erbau, Hans
Stenzel, Fynn

Klein, Stefan
Schoew, Torsten
Burghardt, Detlev
Homrighausen, Felix
Althaus, Sascha
Hicking, Verena
Lindner, Ernst

Noh, Thomas
Hebel, Dennis
Tennemann, Ralf
Jeske, Viola

Born, Markus
Wied, Marko
Koch, Holger
Wethenbach, Daniel
Lotz, Marius
Musse, Joschua
Balz, Eva

Groos, Lorenz
Otto, Johannes
Werner, Marco
Mohle, Lorentz
Kuhlenberg, Jonas

SSG Feudingen

SV 1911 Salchendorf
SG Berleburg

SG Berleburg

SV Meiswinkel Il
SuS Leimstruth

SV Benfe

SV Meiswinkel V
SV Olpe |

SV Olpe |

SV Meiswinkel |

SV Meiswinkel Il

SV Birkelbach |
SpSch Wingeshausen |
SV Littfeld

SV Benfe

SV Meiswinkel Il
SpSch Wingeshausen |
SSV Misse

SV Benfe

SV Littfeld

SV Brauersdorf

SV Meiswinkel |

SV Salchendorf |

SV Eiserfeld

SV Meiswinkel V
SuS Leimstruth
SpSch Wingeshausen |
SSV Misse |

SV Brauersdorf

SV Altenseelbach
SV Birkelbach

SuS Leimstruth

SV Meiswinkel |

SV Brauersdorf

SV Littfeld

SV Meiswinkel |

SV Brauersdorf

338
318
325
328
326
330
319
310
365

359
356
347
320
330
310
262
333
279

348

341

327

316

347
342

322

315
295

264

326
346
335
340
316
334
300
291
355
358
349
323
319

326

240
308

361
351
343
353
336
344
302
335
343

338
323

346
346
335
334
337
330
327
315

359
344

332
337

330
275
325
305
360
356

341
330
333
287

362
344

334
339
329
326
324
329
328
320
362
359
342
351
338
343
325
324
276
306
392
354

349

328

319
301

342

269

327
313
332
319
338
310
318
300
361
360

362

323
305
304
288
312
300
355
356
343
346
319

322

318

325
326
330
330
335
335
303
328
358
354
344
338
343
349
334
343
268

306

343

334

309

287
368

1996 332,6667
1988 331,3333

1986 331
1977 329,5
1976 329,3333
1968 328

1895 315,8333
1864 310,6667

1801 360,2
1790 358
1738 347,6
1730 346
1679 335,8
1672 334,4
1620 324
1611 3222
1609 268,1667
1584 316,8
1582 316,4
1430 357,5
1411 352,75
1378 344,5
1374 3435
1324 331
1302 3255
1263 315,75
1225 306,25
1058 352,6667
684 342
684 342
682 341
323 323
322 322
318 318
315 315
295 295
269 269
264 264



